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ENGLISH

SUBJECT: HINDI

DATE DAY WORK ASSIGNED

06.05.2020 Wednesday "क कू" क वता का लया मक वाचन करो।

13.05.2020 Wednesday कोयल का च  बनाकर उसके बारे म पांच वा य लखो।

20.05.2020 Wednesday समान तुक वाले 10- 10 श द लखो।

27.05.2020 Wednesday शरे और हाथी का च  बनाकर दो- दो वा य लखो।

03.06.2020 Wednesday "शखेीबाज म खी" कहानी पढ़ो।

10.06.2020 Wednesday क ह 10 पशु-प य  के नाम लखो।

17.06.2020 Wednesday अपने आस- पास के पेड़ देखकर,5 पेड़  के नाम लखो।

DATE Work ASSIGNED
4/5/2020 Write 5 sentences about your favourite bird, draw and colour the bird
11/5/2020 Write 5 sentences about good manners

Draw and colour any 5 flowers and learn their spellings
18/5/2020 Practice lesson reading ( Magic garden)

Learn and write the difficult words from the lesson
25/5/2020 Learn and sing the poem ( Bird’s talk)

Learn the Rhyming words
01/6/2020 Practice handwriting (10 lines from the lesson MAGIC GARDEN)
08/6/2020 Word building activity

BIRD
15/6/2020 Read and narrate one simple moral story .
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EVS
DATE WORK ASSIGNED

7/05/2020 Name 5 animals/birds that live :
• • On land
• • In water
• • On trees

14/05/2020 Complete worksheet 1 posted in your group
21/05/2020 Draw any two animals with the help of your fingers and write 3

sentences about them.
28/05/2020 Collect different leaves and paste them to frame an animal or a bird

in A4 sheet. Write the names of leaves used also.
04/06/2020 Complete worksheet 2 posted in your group
11/06/2020 Locate the following states in Indian political map:

• • Telangana
• • Jammu& Kashmir
• • Gujarat
• • Arunachal Pradesh
• • Tamil Nadu

18/06/2020 Complete worksheet 3 posted in your group
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MUSIC

Date Day Work Assigned
8/5/2020 Friday Write vidyalaya prayer ( daya kar daan vidya

ka)from your old diary to in music notebook-
learn it.

15/5/2020 Friday paste the picture of instruments in your music
notebook.

22/05/2020 Friday make flash card of any five instruments
29/5/2020 Friday write community song ( sare jahan se achha)

from your old diary page no:-17 to in your
music notebook.

5/6/2020 Friday wite National antheme from your old diary
page no:- 16 to in music notebook

12/6/2020 Friday paste any one picture of instruments on A4
size  scrap paper and write two lines about it.


